

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE COOKIES

Organic GLUTEN FREE cookies

Vanilla

NET WEIGHT: 100 g



Ingredients: buckwheat flour*, raw cane sugar*, non-hydrogenated vegetable fats*, pumpkin seeds 10%*, raising agent: baking powder*, flavor: vanilla bourbon 0.4%*, Himalayan salt;
 * Organic ingredients

Product does not contains wheat gluten

Advantages:

Free from: GMO, Gluten, Lactose, Cholesterol & Preservatives
 Vegan/Vegetarian, Handmade, Organic
 Prepared with freshly stone milled flour

Energy kJ/kcal - 1740/418

Fats (g) - 16,9

of which saturated fatty acids (g) - 6,2

Carbohydrates (g) - 56,8

of which sugars (g) - 26,7

Fiber (g) - 5,5

Proteins (g) - 9,6

Salt (g) - 0,2

BARCODES / EAN 13

Product: 3809985691008

Carton: 3809985692074

Organic GLUTEN FREE cookies

Carob & Sesame

NET WEIGHT: 100 g



Ingredients: buckwheat flour*, raw cane sugar*, non-hydrogenated vegetable fats*, carob flour 10%*, **sesame 6 %***, raising agent: baking powder*, flavor: vanilla bourbon 0.4%*, Himalayan salt;
 * Organic ingredients. Allergy information: Contains sesame

Advantages:

Free from: GMO, Lactose, Cholesterol
 Caffeine & Preservatives
 Vegan/Vegetarian, Handmade, Organic
 Prepared with freshly stone milled flour

Energy kJ/kcal - 1654/397

Fats (g) - 14,9

of which saturated fatty acids (g) - 5,4

Carbohydrates (g) - 62,3

of which sugars (g) - 30,5

Fiber (g) - 9,1

Proteins (g) - 7,5

Salt (g) - 0,2

BARCODES / EAN 13

Product: 3809985691015

Carton: 3809985692081

Organic GLUTEN FREE cookies

Coconut

NET WEIGHT: 100 g



Ingredients: buckwheat flour*, raw cane sugar*, non-hydrogenated vegetable fats*, coconut 17%*, raising agent: baking powder*, Himalayan salt
 * Organic ingredients

Product does not contains wheat gluten

Advantages:

Free from: GMO, Lactose, Cholesterol & Preservatives
 Vegan/Vegetarian, Handmade, Organic
 Prepared with freshly stone milled flour

Energy - 1856/445 kJ/kcal

Fat (g) - 22,1 g

of which saturates (g) - 14,3 g

Carbohydrate (g) - 53,7 g

of which sugars (g) - 25,9 g

Fiber (g) - 7,3 g

Protein (g) - 7,3 g

Salt (g) - 0,2 g

BARCODES / EAN 13

Product: 3809985691022

Carton: 3809985692098

Shelf life: 6 months

Storage conditions: Ambient

Keep at cool and dark place

Storage after opening: Keep in a cool and dry place for 3-4 days

BBD and LOT: See the back of the package

Produced in EU for Bio Planet Bulgaria Ltd, 4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan, Bulgaria, Office: +359 67099399, e-mail: office@vita-organic.eu, www.vita-organic.eu
 Origin: Bulgaria
 Product is ready for consumption.

LOGISTICS

Product:

Net weight: 100 g
 Gross weight: 108,34 g
 Dimensions: 12/6/16 cm
 Taric: 1905319900

Carton:

Items in carton: 60
 Carton weight: 6,5 kg
 Carton dimensions: 59/26/19 cm

Pallet:

Cartons in pallet: 42
 Cartons per pallet layer: 6
 Layers per pallet: 7
 Items per pallet: 2520
 Net/Gross weight: 252/288 kg
 Dimensions: 120/80/150 cm

Loading:

4 Gen. Karcov Str,
 BG-5600 Troyan,
 Bulgaria